Circuit Jeunes Lames: 2022

discipline

Epee Men's

yob rankingtype
2008 - 2010 Normal

T1 08.10.2022 Waterloo
T2 12.11.2022 Lessines

T4 11.02.2023 Neufchateau
T5 18.03.2023 Uccle
T6 15.04.2023 Charleroi

u1s
nationtype

samepoints
same rank

Circuit Jeunes Lames U15
Youth Circuit [OXES)
T3 21.01.2023 Watermael-Boitsfort Circuit Jeunes Lames U15
Circuit Jeunes Lames U15
Circuit Jeunes Lames U15
Circuit Jeunes Lames U15

15.04.2023. 22:49
transferred points

rank points name nation yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

1 49 DE WINTER BEL VS Confrerie Gent 200896 100 100 100 (95.45) 100
Alexander

2 412.854 0 ://V'?EtLAECKE BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2009 84 76.19 90.91 68.42 93.33

3 402.1508 0 GROLLEAU Matéo BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2009 60 90.48 81.82 78.9590.91 (60)
VAN

4 400.7291 0 RENTERGHEM BEL VS SC Latem-Deurle 2009 80.9572.73 89.4790.91 66.67
Lars

5 298.2871 0 DOZIN Joachim BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2008 68 66.67 68.18 42.11 53.33

6 287.3593 0 PONCET Clément FRA FF CE Damocles 2008 80 61.9 63.64 81.82

7 285.64590 fm:iDJEAN BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2008 100 90.91 94.74

8 269.33330 POLYAKOV UKR VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 2008 76 100 93.33
Kostyantyn

9 267.4545 0 HERCOT Matthys BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2008 92 95.45 80

10 258.87220 EZ&’J&ERT BEL VS KSSMA Ronse 2008 (28) 52.38 40.91 63.16 59.09 43.33
VAN

11 209.4545 0 NIEUWENHUYZE BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2009 44 33.3331.82 63.64 36.67
Arnaud

12 203.2121 0BALLER Joshua GER SA Fechterring Hochwald 2008 72 54.55 76.67

13 199.95530 \C/i':gt’V'ERE BEL FF CE Braine l'Alleud 2008 36 57.8972.73 33.33

14 191.2727 0 FENOUL Baptiste FRA FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2009 64 50 77.27

15 190.6926 0 RODOT Neal Eg; FF CE Braine 'Alleud 2009 95.24 45.45 50

16 188.6667 0 PIRAUX Milo BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2008 92 96.67

17 177.1429 0 BONNE Arthur BEL FF CRE Detaille 2009 90.48 86.67

18 169.3939 0 PANAGI Orestis oRE P La Maison de IEscrime, 2008 77.27 45.45 46.67

' BEL L.X.THESSALONIKIS ’ ' ’

19 143.1028 0 STILMANT Anton BEL FF CE Gaumais 2009 12 42.86 31.58 56.67

20 142.83980 \éﬁg]sDE VELDE BEL VS KSSMA Ronse 2009 16 |57.14 36.36 33.33

21 128.2137 0 GERARD Anakin BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2009 20 33.3322.73 15.79 36.36 (13.33)

22 122.63160 AGNELL ITA CE Luxembourg 2008 52.63 70
Alessandro

23 121.4737 0 URBAIN Tim BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2008 32 89.47

24 120.7018 0 PINSART Lilo BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2010 47.37 73.33

25 112.2857 0 ECKER Nathan BEL FF CRE Detaille 2008 48 14.29 50

26 111.4286 0 PRIEM Pepijn BEL VS SC Latem-Deurle 2008 71.43 40

27 109.368 0 DE BO Linus BEL VS KSSMA Ronse 2008 24 38.1 27.27 20
VUYLSTEKE

28 91.6473 0 Viktor BEL VS SC Latem-Deurle 2008 19.059.09 36.84 26.67

29 87.619 0DELAUNOY Pablo BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 200840 47.62

30 83.3333 0JUMET Alexandre BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 2008 83.33

31 73.6842 0 POUCHIN Quentin FRA 24 MUTZIG CE 2009 73.68

32 68.1818 0 MARLIERE Ulysse BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2010 68.18

33 63.3333 0 MOLTER Felix GER SA Fechterring Hochwald 2008 63.33

34 56 0 DUEZ Benjamin FRA 2008 56

35 55.1515 0 E?OSSONVILLE BEL FF CE Damocles 2009 31.82 23.33

36 545455 0 MIHAJLOV BEL FF Brussels Europe Fencing Forever 2009 54.55
Gheoghe

37 52 0 AUGUSTE Nicolas BEL FF CE Embourg 2008 52

38 37.7193 0DUCHENE David BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2008 21.05 16.67

39 34.3358 0 DIB Daniel BEL FF CE Gaumais 2009 23.81 10.53

1/2



40 31.7056 0 ECKER Lionel BEL FF CRE Detaille 20094 |9.52 18.18
41  27.2727 DEM.AIFFE BEL FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2009 27.27

Antoine
42 26.3158 0 GASPERONI LUX CE Luxembourg 2009 26.32

Fausto ITA
43 22.7273 0 GRISOLE Aurélien BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2009 22.73
44 18.1818 g'a“t';lﬁ'NSKAs LTU  FF Brussels Fencing Club 2008 455 13.64
44 18.1818 0 ALEKSIC Vukasin SRB FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2008 18.18
46 13.6364 0 TYSZKA Natan BEL FF CE Braine I'Alleud 2009 13.64
47 11.9298 AUTHELET BEL FF CE Gaumais 2009 5.26 6.67

Marcelin
48 10 0 TISZA Zsombor HUN 2009 10
49 8 0 LEMAITRE Robin BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2009 8
50 47619 O EQEHZELEER BEL FF CRE Detaille 2009 4.76
51 33333 0/ UK RUS MR PST Trier 2009 3.33
all-assigned-competitions

title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 Circuit Jeunes Lames Waterloo BEL 08.10.2022 09.10.2022 U151 CJL
2 Circuit Jeunes Lames Lessines BEL 12.11.202213.11.2022 U151 CJL
3 Circuit Jeunes Lames Watermael-Boitsfort BEL  21.01.2023 22.01.2023 U151 CJL
4 Tournoi International des Jeunes o tehateau BEL 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 U15 1 CJL
Pousses 2023

5 2023 Circuit Jeunes Lames Uccle BEL 18.03.202319.03.2023 U151 CJL
6 Circuit Jeunes Lames Charleroi BEL 15.04.2023 16.04.2023 U151 CJL
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